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Finger guards
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Certifications:
Fire rated-UL10c

Options:	
SEC Torx security screws

Finishes:	
A Aluminum mill finish

BK Aluminum black anodized

D Aluminum dark bronze anodized

G Aluminum gold anodized

971 / 972 Bio

972

971

1.250"
(31.8)
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Antibacterial rubber
White color
7.75" W

Antibacterial rubber 
White color  4" W

#6 x1.00"(25.4) 
PPHSMS

.590"
(15.0)

.220"
(5.6)

1"
(25.4)

1"
(25.4)


